
Campus Director First  Name Last Name Email Title Campus Phone #

Bakersfield Debbie Wilson dwilson4@csub.edu; Chair and Director, Department of Nursing 661-654-3110
Channel Islands Lynette Landry lynette.landry@csuci.edu; Chair and Director, Department of Nursing 805-437-3150
Chico Karin Lightfoot klightfoot@csuchico.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 530-898-3481
Dominguez Hills Ronald (Ron) Norby rnorby@csudh.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 310-243-3979

East Bay Monika Eckfield monika.eckfield@csueastbay.edu; Chair and Director, Department of Nursing 510-885-3481

Fresno Sylvia Miller symiller@csufresno.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 559-278-4788

Fullerton Penny Weismuller pweismuller@fullerton.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 657-278-5740

Humboldt Kimberley (Kim) Perris kimberly.perris@humboldt.edu; Director, RN to BSN Completion Program 707-826-4533

Long Beach Michael Williams Michael.Williams@csulb.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 562-985-1024

Los Angeles Cinthya Sotelo cvasqu36@calstatela.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 323-343-4700 

Monterey Bay Alyssa Erikson aerikson@csumb.edu; Chair, Department of Nursing 831-582-5180

Northridge Rebekah Child rebekah.child@csun.edu; Chair and Director, Department of Nursing 818-677-2494

Sacramento Tanya Altmann altmannt@csus.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 916-278-1504
San Bernardino Jie Yu jie.yu@csusb.edu; Chair, Department of Nursing 909-537-5380

San Bernardino Evangeline (Angie)
Fangonil-
Gagalang

egagalang@csusb.edu; Director Pre-licensure Nurisng/ADN-to-BSN 909-537-5381 

San Diegoo Karen Macauley kmacauley@sdsu.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 619-594-6504

San Jose Lisa Rauch lisa.rauch@sjsu.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 408-924-1347
San Francisco Elaine Mussleman emusselm@sfsu.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 415-405-3660.

San Marcos Wendy Hansbrough whansbro@csusm.edu; Chair and Director, School of Nursing 858 837 1594
Sonoma Anna Valdez valdeann@sonoma.edu; Chair and Director, Department of Nursing 707-664-2408

Stanislaus Mary Jo Stanley mstanley@csustan.edu; Chair and Director, Department of Nursing 209-667-3142
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